
Chinese Taipei (TPE)

19-24 Aug 2017

2017 Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

 World Record 70 metres Round: 700  KIM Woojin  KOR  Rio de Janeiro (BRA)  2016-08-05 

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

1 044A LEE Seungyun KOR 343 / 1 346 / 1 43 18 689
2 045A KIM Woojin KOR 343 / 2 344 / 2 40 16 687
3 043A LEE Woo Seok KOR 336 / 4 337 / 4 32 14 673
4 058B BANDA Arpad HUN 334 / 5 337 / 3 31 8 671
5 046B WEI Chun-Heng TPE 331 / 7 334 / 7 37 10 665
6 054C BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 340 / 3 325 /26 30 9 665
7 051B OONUKI Wataru JPN 331 / 8 332 /15 28 4 663
8 048B DENG Yu-Cheng TPE 329 / 9 333 / 9 28 9 662
9 049B YAMAMOTO Masaya JPN 328 /11 333 /10 26 4 661

10 051A HUNBIN Oleksii UKR 324 /21 336 / 5 26 8 660
11 049A IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR 325 /19 335 / 6 25 9 660
12 045D DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 327 /12 332 /14 30 10 659
13 055D OLARU Dan MDA 328 /10 331 /18 26 10 659
14 053C MAKHNENKO Artem RUS 325 /17 332 /12 30 11 657
15 040A SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL 332 / 6 325 /28 24 8 657
16 047D HALL Tom GBR 325 /18 331 /17 30 9 656
17 050C MANDIA Massimiliano ITA 322 /25 334 / 8 28 11 656
18 047B PENG Shih-Cheng TPE 323 /23 332 /13 27 8 655
19 054B WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 327 /13 327 /23 24 9 654
20 047A NEVAREZ CARDENAS Jorge Ociel MEX 323 /22 330 /19 26 11 653
21 052C BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS 320 /29 333 /11 24 9 653
22 048C JADHAV Pravin IND 327 /14 325 /25 22 6 652
23 043D GANKIN Denis KAZ 324 /20 327 /21 26 12 651
24 046A ALVAREZ MURILLO Luis Antonio MEX 326 /16 325 /26 23 6 651
25 052D JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA 321 /28 330 /20 22 7 651
26 040C VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN 322 /24 327 /22 25 3 649
27 050B OHI Kazuki JPN 317 /38 332 /16 21 5 649
28 044D MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ 326 /15 321 /34 24 6 647
29 047C SAGAR Kamal IND 320 /30 323 /30 20 3 643
30 057B FABER Florian SUI 319 /34 323 /31 18 5 642
31 041D TEO Sion Wei Xiang SIN 316 /40 325 /24 22 6 641
32 048A ZAMORA Oldair MEX 318 /37 323 /29 20 3 641
33 053D CHIRAULT Thomas FRA 321 /27 318 /39 21 6 639
34 043C ZUMBO Matthew USA 317 /39 322 /33 20 6 639
35 052B SKOERIES Eric GER 319 /33 320 /36 18 4 639
36 058C CHAN Jor Shing HKG 318 /36 319 /37 18 5 637
37 053B MAIER Johannes GER 319 /32 315 /47 18 11 634
38 055C MATZKIN Guy ISR 316 /41 318 /41 17 5 634
39 054D KOENIG Thomas FRA 318 /35 315 /48 19 6 633
40 046C VERMA Inderjeet IND 320 /30 313 /49 16 3 633
41 046D MORGAN Ashe GBR 314 /42 317 /42 28 5 631
42 056C RAHMAT Dhia INA 309 /53 322 /32 20 7 631
43 049C PAOLETTA Matteo ITA 313 /46 318 /40 19 4 631
44 053A STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 313 /47 317 /43 20 3 630
45 055A OONA Mart EST 313 /45 315 /45 23 6 628
46 040B BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS 308 /54 320 /35 22 7 628
47 041B ROSLI Muhamad Fareez MAS 309 /51 319 /38 19 4 628
48 052A BIZJAK Rok SLO 314 /44 312 /50 14 7 626
49 054A HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 321 /26 304 /56 20 3 625
50 045C MCMENAMY Dillon USA 314 /43 311 /53 18 8 625
51 040D TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 307 /56 317 /44 16 6 624
52 057A HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 306 /57 315 /45 20 7 621
53 056A OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 310 /49 307 /54 17 4 617
54 041A JURZAK Adam POL 305 /61 311 /51 18 4 616
55 042B OMAR Nazir MAS 308 /55 306 /55 13 3 614
56 050A KOSTASH Mykhailo UKR 311 /48 302 /58 13 1 613
57 044C WOLFE David USA 310 /50 302 /57 19 5 612
58 041C MAENPAA Eero FIN 296 /67 311 /52 14 5 607
59 044B HLAHULEK Michal CZE 305 /59 299 /60 18 7 604
60 042C HEPOLA Jaakko FIN 309 /52 295 /65 16 6 604
61 045B VEJRAZKA Vit CZE 305 /60 298 /62 12 5 603
62 042A FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 305 /62 297 /63 12 3 602
63 056B GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 306 /58 296 /64 11 5 602
64 058A DANIELSSON Mikael SWE 298 /65 300 /59 9 1 598
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Chinese Taipei (TPE)

19-24 Aug 2017

2017 Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS OFFICIAL After 72 Arrows

 World Record 70 metres Round: 700  KIM Woojin  KOR  Rio de Janeiro (BRA)  2016-08-05 

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score 

65 048D MASEFIELD Jack Alex GBR 297 /66 299 /61 8 2 596
66 051C CARUSO Paolo ITA 299 /64 295 /66 10 4 594
67 043B JAROCH David CZE 304 /63 288 /67 7 0 592
68 055B SAURDAL Bjornar NOR 293 /68 277 /68 8 2 570
69 049D MENDOZA Jayson PHI 263 /69 271 /69 4 0 534
70 042D HO Alfred Wai Keong SIN 254 /70 261 /71 8 0 515
71 051D VENTURA Janus PHI 240 /71 265 /70 8 2 505
72 050D ECUAN Jules PHI 233 /72 226 /72 3 0 459
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Chinese Taipei (TPE)

19-24 Aug 2017

2017 Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/48
Elimin. Round

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 689 1 LEE Seungyun KOR

pre-seeded in 1/16th

33/ 639 33 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA

-Bye-

-Bye-

32/ 641 32 ZAMORA Oldair MEX

17/ 656 17 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA

-Bye-

65/ 596 65 MASEFIELD Jack Alex GBR 2 (25,26,25,24)

48/ 626 48 BIZJAK Rok SLO 6 (25,26,28,27)

49/ 625 49 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO 6 (28,27,28)

64/ 598 64 DANIELSSON Mikael SWE 0 (26,22,25)

-Bye-

16/ 656 16 HALL Tom GBR

9/ 661 9 YAMAMOTO Masaya JPN

-Bye-

57/ 612 57 WOLFE David USA 6 T.8 (23,24,26,26,28)

56/ 613 56 KOSTASH Mykhailo UKR 5 T.7 (27,27,26,23,23)

41/ 631 41 MORGAN Ashe GBR 6 (29,28,25)

72/ 459 72 ECUAN Jules PHI 0 (16,19,19)

-Bye-

24/ 651 24 ALVAREZ MURILLO Luis Antonio MEX

25/ 651 25 JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA

-Bye-

-Bye-

40/ 633 40 VERMA Inderjeet IND

pre-seeded in 1/16th

8/ 662 8 DENG Yu-Cheng TPE

LEE S (KOR)

-Bye-

CHIRAULT T (FRA)

5 T.9 (28,25,23,27,25)

ZAMORA O (MEX)

6 T.10 (25,23,26,28,25)

MANDIA M (ITA)

6 T.10 (27,27,27,27,27)

BIZJAK R (SLO)

5 T.7 (26,27,24,29,28)

HABJAN MALAVASIC D (SLO)

6 T.10 (26,28,28,28,24)

HALL T (GBR)

5 T.8 (30,26,26,28,27)

YAMAMOTO M (JPN)

4 (22,27,28,28,26)

WOLFE D (USA)

6 (25,27,28,27,27)

MORGAN A (GBR)

5 T.8 (26,27,26,29,26)

ALVAREZ MURILLO LA (MEX)

6 T.9 (23,27,28,27,27)

JIMENEZ M (FRA)

6 (27,27,27)

VERMA I (IND)

0 (25,25,24)

-Bye-

DENG YC (TPE)

LEE S (KOR)

6 (30,28,29)

ZAMORA O (MEX)

0 (23,26,25)

MANDIA M (ITA)

6 T.10 (27,25,28,27,25)

HABJAN MALAVASIC D (SLO)

5 T.8 (24,28,25,28,25)

WOLFE D (USA)

2 (26,29,25,21)

ALVAREZ MURILLO LA (MEX)

6 (29,24,26,24)

JIMENEZ M (FRA)

6 (25,28,25,26,25)

DENG YC (TPE)

4 (27,27,27,22,24)

LEE S (KOR)

6 (27,30,30,27,27)

MANDIA M (ITA)

4 (28,28,27,28,26)

ALVAREZ MURILLO LA (MEX)

3 (25,28,27,26,21)

JIMENEZ M (FRA)

7 (26,29,27,25,27)

LEE S (KOR)

7 (29,29,28,28,29)

JIMENEZ M (FRA)

3 (28,26,29,28,27)
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Chinese Taipei (TPE)

19-24 Aug 2017

2017 Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/48
Elimin. Round

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

5/ 665 5 WEI Chun-Heng TPE

pre-seeded in 1/16th

37/ 634 37 MAIER Johannes GER

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 647 28 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ

21/ 653 21 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS

-Bye-

69/ 534 69 MENDOZA Jayson PHI 0 (21,22,24)

44/ 630 44 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO 6 (28,27,27)

53/ 617 53 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST 6 (26,24,29)

60/ 604 60 HEPOLA Jaakko FIN 0 (25,23,21)

-Bye-

12/ 659 12 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ

13/ 659 13 OLARU Dan MDA

-Bye-

61/ 603 61 VEJRAZKA Vit CZE 2 (20,27,23,25)

52/ 621 52 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK 6 (29,24,29,26)

45/ 628 45 OONA Mart EST 6 (28,29,25,29)

68/ 570 68 SAURDAL Bjornar NOR 2 (23,25,28,22)

-Bye-

20/ 653 20 NEVAREZ CARDENAS Jorge Ociel MEX

29/ 643 29 SAGAR Kamal IND

-Bye-

-Bye-

36/ 637 36 CHAN Jor Shing HKG

pre-seeded in 1/16th

4/ 671 4 BANDA Arpad HUN

WEI CH (TPE)

-Bye-

MAIER J (GER)

4 (28,25,26,30,27)

MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)

6 (25,27,27,28,28)

BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)

7 (27,30,26,28,28)

STRAJHAR G (SLO)

3 (26,25,27,28,26)

OJAMAE PJ (EST)

2 (26,19,24,22)

DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)

6 (25,26,29,23)

OLARU D (MDA)

6 (28,29,27)

HURBAN JR. V (SVK)

0 (26,27,26)

OONA M (EST)

6 T.10 (25,26,26,29,27)

NEVAREZ CARDENAS JO (MEX)

5 T.9 (25,27,25,27,29)

SAGAR K (IND)

6 (30,24,28,28)

CHAN JS (HKG)

2 (27,27,24,27)

-Bye-

BANDA A (HUN)

WEI CH (TPE)

7 (27,27,27,26,28)

MUSSAYEV S (KAZ)

3 (25,27,28,25,27)

BAZARZHAPOV G (RUS)

3 (27,26,25,27,24)

DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)

7 (30,28,25,23,28)

OLARU D (MDA)

7 (26,28,24,28)

OONA M (EST)

1 (23,25,24,21)

SAGAR K (IND)

3 (28,25,27,27,22)

BANDA A (HUN)

7 (28,27,29,22,25)

WEI CH (TPE)

3 (27,29,26,27,26)

DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)

7 (27,29,28,27,27)

OLARU D (MDA)

2 (27,26,27,24)

BANDA A (HUN)

6 (28,27,23,25)

DUZELBAYEV S (KAZ)

2 (28,28,24,23)

BANDA A (HUN)

6 (29,26,26,25)
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Chinese Taipei (TPE)

19-24 Aug 2017

2017 Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/48
Elimin. Round

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 673 3 LEE Woo Seok KOR

pre-seeded in 1/16th

35/ 639 35 SKOERIES Eric GER

-Bye-

-Bye-

30/ 642 30 FABER Florian SUI

19/ 654 19 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER

-Bye-

67/ 592 67 JAROCH David CZE 3 (27,24,24,25,25)

46/ 628 46 BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS 7 (28,28,24,24,26)

51/ 624 51 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN 4 (27,26,27,24,23)

62/ 602 62 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL 6 (26,26,27,28,29)

-Bye-

14/ 657 14 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS

11/ 660 11 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR

-Bye-

59/ 604 59 HLAHULEK Michal CZE 6 (26,24,28,26,27)

54/ 616 54 JURZAK Adam POL 4 (27,25,24,25,20)

43/ 631 43 PAOLETTA Matteo ITA 6 (27,25,26)

70/ 515 70 HO Alfred Wai Keong SIN 0 (18,14,25)

-Bye-

22/ 652 22 JADHAV Pravin IND

27/ 649 27 OHI Kazuki JPN

-Bye-

-Bye-

38/ 634 38 MATZKIN Guy ISR

pre-seeded in 1/16th

6/ 665 6 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS

LEE WS (KOR)

-Bye-

SKOERIES E (GER)

3 (25,25,27,27,25)

FABER F (SUI)

7 (25,28,26,28,29)

WECKMUELLER M (GER)

6 (29,29,29)

BAKRI AB (MAS)

0 (28,28,24)

FALDZINSKI M (POL)

3 (26,28,16,27,26)

MAKHNENKO A (RUS)

7 (28,26,29,27,27)

IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)

6 (28,28,27)

HLAHULEK M (CZE)

0 (24,24,23)

PAOLETTA M (ITA)

1 (26,27,27,24)

JADHAV P (IND)

7 (29,27,29,25)

OHI K (JPN)

7 (26,29,29,27,29)

MATZKIN G (ISR)

3 (28,27,26,27,25)

-Bye-

BALDANOV A (RUS)

LEE WS (KOR)

6 (27,29,29)

FABER F (SUI)

0 (26,28,26)

WECKMUELLER M (GER)

6 (29,29,26,21,24)

MAKHNENKO A (RUS)

4 (28,27,27,27,23)

IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)

6 (28,27,26,27)

JADHAV P (IND)

2 (26,25,27,23)

OHI K (JPN)

0 (26,26,28)

BALDANOV A (RUS)

6 (28,28,29)

LEE WS (KOR)

3 (28,27,26,26,23)

WECKMUELLER M (GER)

7 (30,27,25,29,25)

IVANYTSKYY H (UKR)

4 (29,25,27,25,26)

BALDANOV A (RUS)

6 (25,27,27,25,27)

WECKMUELLER M (GER)

3 (28,28,27,24,24)

BALDANOV A (RUS)

7 (29,28,23,27,27)
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Chinese Taipei (TPE)

19-24 Aug 2017

2017 Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/48
Elimin. Round

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

7/ 663 7 OONUKI Wataru JPN

pre-seeded in 1/16th

39/ 633 39 KOENIG Thomas FRA

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 649 26 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN

23/ 651 23 GANKIN Denis KAZ

-Bye-

71/ 505 71 VENTURA Janus PHI 2 (25,25,17,24)

42/ 631 42 RAHMAT Dhia INA 6 (24,28,24,28)

55/ 614 55 OMAR Nazir MAS 6 (20,27,29,26,24)

58/ 607 58 MAENPAA Eero FIN 4 (19,27,26,28,24)

-Bye-

10/ 660 10 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR

15/ 657 15 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL

-Bye-

63/ 602 63 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE 1 (26,24,22,26)

50/ 625 50 MCMENAMY Dillon USA 7 (26,28,24,27)

47/ 628 47 ROSLI Muhamad Fareez MAS 6 (27,30,28,27)

66/ 594 66 CARUSO Paolo ITA 2 (27,25,26,27)

-Bye-

18/ 655 18 PENG Shih-Cheng TPE

31/ 641 31 TEO Sion Wei Xiang SIN

-Bye-

-Bye-

34/ 639 34 ZUMBO Matthew USA

pre-seeded in 1/16th

2/ 687 2 KIM Woojin KOR

OONUKI W (JPN)

-Bye-

KOENIG T (FRA)

7 (28,25,27,28,28)

VIKSTROM AO (FIN)

3 (28,27,26,25,27)

GANKIN D (KAZ)

6 (27,26,24,28,28)

RAHMAT D (INA)

4 (26,28,22,30,26)

OMAR N (MAS)

0 (25,27,24)

HUNBIN O (UKR)

6 (27,28,28)

SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)

6 (29,29,30)

MCMENAMY D (USA)

0 (27,28,28)

ROSLI MF (MAS)

6 (26,29,27,28,26)

PENG SC (TPE)

4 (26,25,28,26,26)

TEO SWX (SIN)

0 (27,25,25)

ZUMBO M (USA)

6 (28,27,28)

-Bye-

KIM W (KOR)

OONUKI W (JPN)

6 (26,28,27,28)

KOENIG T (FRA)

2 (28,26,26,22)

GANKIN D (KAZ)

0 (27,24,27)

HUNBIN O (UKR)

6 (28,26,28)

SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)

6 (25,29,27,29)

ROSLI MF (MAS)

2 (27,27,26,21)

ZUMBO M (USA)

2 (29,26,26,25)

KIM W (KOR)

6 (25,27,27,26)

OONUKI W (JPN)

2 (28,27,26,28)

HUNBIN O (UKR)

6 (27,29,27,29)

SIERAKOWSKI K (POL)

4 (30,27,27,26,27)

KIM W (KOR)

6 (26,29,28,26,27)

HUNBIN O (UKR)

0 (28,28,25)

KIM W (KOR)

6 (30,30,30)
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Chinese Taipei (TPE)

19-24 Aug 2017

2017 Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 689 1 LEE Seungyun KOR 7 (29,29,28,28,29)

25/ 651 25 JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA 3 (28,26,29,28,27)

12/ 659 12 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ 2 (28,28,24,23)

4/ 671 4 BANDA Arpad HUN 6 (29,26,26,25)

19/ 654 19 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER 3 (28,28,27,24,24)

6/ 665 6 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS 7 (29,28,23,27,27)

10/ 660 10 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR 0 (28,28,25)

2/ 687 2 KIM Woojin KOR 6 (30,30,30)

LEE S (KOR)

6 (28,28,30)

BANDA A (HUN)

0 (24,25,25)

BALDANOV A (RUS)

6 (29,28,29,28)

KIM W (KOR)

2 (28,28,27,28)

LEE S (KOR)

T# 001

24-08-2017
16:03

BALDANOV A (RUS)

T# 002

BANDA A (HUN)

T# 001

24-08-2017
15:46

KIM W (KOR)

T# 002

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Chinese Taipei (TPE)

19-24 Aug 2017

2017 Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

 BALDANOV Arsalan RUS Russia 665 /  6 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 0
 BANDA Arpad HUN Hungary 671 /  4 -Bye- 7 6 6 0 0
 KIM Woojin KOR Korea 687 /  2 -Bye- 6 6 6 2 0
 LEE Seungyun KOR Korea 689 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 7 6 0
5 JIMENEZ Mathieu FRA France 651 / 25 6 6 7 3 (138)
6 WECKMUELLER Maximilian GER Germany 654 / 19 6 6 7 3 (131)
7 DUZELBAYEV Sultan KAZ Kazakhstan 659 / 12 6 7 7 2 (103)
8 HUNBIN Oleksii UKR Ukraine 660 / 10 6 6 6 0 (81)
9 ALVAREZ MURILLO Luis Antonio MEX Mexico 651 / 24 6 6 3
9 IVANYTSKYY Heorhiy UKR Ukraine 660 / 11 6 6 4
9 LEE Woo Seok KOR Korea 673 /  3 -Bye- 6 3
9 MANDIA Massimiliano ITA Italy 656 / 17 6 6 4
9 OLARU Dan MDA Moldova 659 / 13 6 7 2
9 OONUKI Wataru JPN Japan 663 /  7 -Bye- 6 2
9 SIERAKOWSKI Kacper POL Poland 657 / 15 6 6 4
9 WEI Chun-Heng TPE Chinese Taipei 665 /  5 -Bye- 7 3
17 BAZARZHAPOV Galsan RUS Russia 653 / 21 7 3
17 DENG Yu-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 662 /  8 -Bye- 4
17 FABER Florian SUI Switzerland 642 / 30 7 0
17 GANKIN Denis KAZ Kazakhstan 651 / 23 6 0
17 HABJAN MALAVASIC Den SLO Slovenia 625 / 49 6 5
17 JADHAV Pravin IND India 652 / 22 7 2
17 KOENIG Thomas FRA France 633 / 39 7 2
17 MAKHNENKO Artem RUS Russia 657 / 14 7 4
17 MUSSAYEV Sanzhar KAZ Kazakhstan 647 / 28 6 3
17 OHI Kazuki JPN Japan 649 / 27 7 0
17 OONA Mart EST Estonia 628 / 45 6 1
17 ROSLI Muhamad Fareez MAS Malaysia 628 / 47 6 2
17 SAGAR Kamal IND India 643 / 29 6 3
17 WOLFE David USA USA 612 / 57 6 2
17 ZAMORA Oldair MEX Mexico 641 / 32 6 0
17 ZUMBO Matthew USA USA 639 / 34 6 2
33 BAKRI Atiq Bazil MAS Malaysia 628 / 46 0
33 BIZJAK Rok SLO Slovenia 626 / 48 5
33 CHAN Jor Shing HKG HKG 637 / 36 2
33 CHIRAULT Thomas FRA France 639 / 33 5
33 FALDZINSKI Maciej POL Poland 602 / 62 3
33 HALL Tom GBR Great Britain 656 / 16 5
33 HLAHULEK Michal CZE Czech Republic 604 / 59 0
33 HURBAN JR. Vladimir SVK Slovakia 621 / 52 0
33 MAIER Johannes GER Germany 634 / 37 4
33 MATZKIN Guy ISR Israel 634 / 38 3
33 MCMENAMY Dillon USA USA 625 / 50 0
33 MORGAN Ashe GBR Great Britain 631 / 41 5
33 NEVAREZ CARDENAS Jorge Ociel MEX Mexico 653 / 20 5
33 OJAMAE Pearu Jakob EST Estonia 617 / 53 2
33 OMAR Nazir MAS Malaysia 614 / 55 0
33 PAOLETTA Matteo ITA Italy 631 / 43 1
33 PENG Shih-Cheng TPE Chinese Taipei 655 / 18 4
33 RAHMAT Dhia INA Indonesia 631 / 42 4
33 SKOERIES Eric GER Germany 639 / 35 3
33 STRAJHAR Gasper SLO Slovenia 630 / 44 3
33 TEO Sion Wei Xiang SIN Singapore 641 / 31 0
33 VERMA Inderjeet IND India 633 / 40 0
33 VIKSTROM Antti Olavi FIN Finland 649 / 26 3
33 YAMAMOTO Masaya JPN Japan 661 /  9 4
57 CARUSO Paolo ITA Italy 594 / 66
57 DANIELSSON Mikael SWE Sweden 598 / 64
57 ECUAN Jules PHI Philippines 459 / 72
57 GRISCHKE Marvin LIE Liechtenstein 602 / 63
57 HEPOLA Jaakko FIN Finland 604 / 60
57 HO Alfred Wai Keong SIN Singapore 515 / 70
57 JAROCH David CZE Czech Republic 592 / 67
57 JURZAK Adam POL Poland 616 / 54
57 KOSTASH Mykhailo UKR Ukraine 613 / 56
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Chinese Taipei (TPE)

19-24 Aug 2017

2017 Summer Universiade

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

57 MAENPAA Eero FIN Finland 607 / 58
57 MASEFIELD Jack Alex GBR Great Britain 596 / 65
57 MENDOZA Jayson PHI Philippines 534 / 69
57 SAURDAL Bjornar NOR Norway 570 / 68
57 TEO Kee Hui Keith SIN Singapore 624 / 51
57 VEJRAZKA Vit CZE Czech Republic 603 / 61
57 VENTURA Janus PHI Philippines 505 / 71
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